Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

u b W N

824
329
226
315
687

RONAN MORAES DA SILVA
JANIO MARCOS

JONAILTON FRANCA DA CRUZ
IVAN DE FRANCA SANTOS
WILLIAN JOSE

122 CORRIDA ACIR RONDON

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

PG .

M
M
M
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10KM PUB GERAL MASC

26
22
35
28
52

M1629
M1629
M3039
M1629
M5059

PG
PG
PG
PG

Equipe

BGAT
BARRA DO GARCAS MT
ASSESSORIA GOUVEIA R
CASAL CORACAO

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
www.rogeriocustela.com.br

Bruto

00:30:03.471
00:30:45.533
00:31:55.851
00:35:45.135
00:37:30.144

Liquido

00:30:03.471
00:30:45.533
00:31:55.851
00:35:43.135
00:37:30.144



	12ª CORRIDA ACIR RONDON

